
SUNBEAM SCHOOL, NEAR RAJAPURA CHAURAHA, BHADOHI 

3RD BHADOHI OPEN RAPID
 CHESS TOURNAMENT

 

RECOGNIZED BY BHADOHI DISTRICT CHESS ASSOCIATION

ORGANISED BY - SHREEJAN LEARNING HUB
IN ASSOCIATION WITH SUNBEAM SCHOOL BHADOHI

SUPPORTED BY- KASHI CHESS ACADEMY

DATE - 14TH MARCH , SATURDAY, 2026

BHADOHI’S BIGGEST CHESS EVENT EVER

Scan to Register

  CONTACT: 8176067504, 6387874772



PRIZE POOL - 16000/-
 25+ TROPHIES | 20+ MEDALS | 15+ CASH PRIZES

8+ CATEGORIES | CERTIFICATE OF PARTICIPATION FOR ALL.

ENTRY FEE -

SCAN TO PAY

Holi Offer 10% Off in Registration
till 4  March 6:00 PMth

500/- RS
BEFORE 10th MARCH

550/- RS
AFTER 10th MARCH

    50% Fee Concession for Divyang

 

15 Mins + 5 Seconds
Increment from move one.

REPORTING TIME

8: 30 AM 
  TECHNICAL MEET

9: 00 AM 

9: 30 AM

TIME FORMAT

ROUND STARTS

TOURNAMENT RULES AND REGULATIONS
TOTAL NUMBER OF ROUNDS : 6/7 (SUBJECT TO NUMBER OF PARTICIPANTS)
SYSTEM OF PLAY : THE EVENT WILL FOLLOW THE CURRENT FIDE LAWS OF
CHESS AND THE SWISS-SYSTEM FORMAT.
TIEBREAK (LATEST TIE BREAK)

1.BUCHHOLZ CUT-1 
2.BUCHHOLZ 
3.SONNEBORN BERGER 
4.DIRECT ENCOUNTER 
5.NUMBER OF WINS(INCLUDING FORFEIT)
6.NUMBER OF WINS WITH BLACK
Age cut-off rule (as followed under FIDE norms):

            Under-9 (U-9):   Players born on or after January 1  2017st

         Under-13 (U-13): Players born on or after January 1  2013st

         Under-17 (U-17): Players born on or after January 1  2009st

         Veteran (50+): Players born before January 1  1976st

     Note: A valid age-proof document must be submitted to claim category prizes.



TOP 2 SCHOOL PRIZE

YOUNGEST BOY & GIRL

BEST DIVYANG PLAYER

BEST VETERAN PLAYER

OPEN                                                      CASH

1
2
3
4
5

6-8

TROPHY 
TROPHY  
TROPHY 
TROPHY  
TROPHY
MEDALS 

BHADOHI PLAYERS

UNDER 17

1 
2 

3 

1 
2 

3 

4-6 MEDALS

GIRLS PLAYER

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

3 

4-6 MEDALS 4-6 MEDALS

MOMENTOS

MOMENTOS 

MOMENTO + 500/-

MOMENTO + 500/-

4000/-
2500/-
1500/-
1000/-
750/-
500/- 

UNDER 13

1
2

3

4-6 MEDALS

SUNBEAM PLAYERS 

1

2

3

4-6 MEDALS

PRIZE STRUCTURE

TROPHY 
TROPHY 
TROPHY 

TROPHY 
TROPHY 
TROPHY 

TROPHY+1000/-
TROPHY+500/-

TROPHY 

TROPHY 
TROPHY 
TROPHY 

4-6 MEDALS

 

(EACH)

Each player may receive only one prize. Eligible
players may choose between Open, Bhadohi, or

Category prizes.

The total points earned by each participant
from that school will be used to determine the

best school Prize.

TROPHY+1000/-
TROPHY+750/-

 TROPHY+500/- 

TROPHY 
TROPHY 
TROPHY 

UNDER 9

 Note: A valid address-proof document must be submitted to claim bhadohi prizes.



Enjoy Free Refreshments — for All Participants! 

GLIMPSE OF 1  AND 2  BHADOHI TOURNAMENTST ND

© DESIGNED BY AKSHAT RASTOGI (9044394664)

                          Kashi Chess Academy                       
Shaping smarter minds through structured, interactive chess learning — now online

and convenient from home.

Founder: Aryan Verma (International Rated Player & Coach)            Contact: 6387874772

Important Contacts:-
Tournament Director : Mr. Abhisekh Baranwal (Director Sunbeam School Bhadohi)
Chief Arbiter : FA Aman Kumar Gupta (1st FIDE Arbiter from Bhadohi)
For Queries : Ankit  (9628827094),  Prabhat (7317783161)              


