



# 3RD BHADOHI OPEN RAPID CHESS TOURNAMENT

RECOGNIZED BY BHADOHI DISTRICT CHESS ASSOCIATION

ORGANISED BY - SHREEJAN LEARNING HUB  
IN ASSOCIATION WITH SUNBEAM SCHOOL BHADOHI  
SUPPORTED BY- KASHI CHESS ACADEMY



**DATE - 14TH MARCH , SATURDAY, 2026**



SUNBEAM SCHOOL, NEAR RAJAPURA CHAURAHA, BHADOHI



Scan to Register

**CONTACT: 8176067504, 6387874772**

**BHADOHI'S BIGGEST CHESS EVENT EVER**

# PRIZE POOL - 16000/-

**25+ TROPHIES | 20+ MEDALS | 15+ CASH PRIZES**  
**8+ CATEGORIES | CERTIFICATE OF PARTICIPATION FOR ALL.**

## ENTRY FEE -

Holi Offer 10% Off in Registration  
till 4<sup>th</sup> March 6:00 PM

**500/- RS**  
BEFORE 10th MARCH

**550/- RS**  
AFTER 10th MARCH

*50% Fee Concession for Divyang*

## TIME FORMAT

**15 Mins + 5 Seconds**  
Increment from move one.

## REPORTING TIME

**8: 30 AM**

## TECHNICAL MEET

**9: 00 AM**

## ROUND STARTS

**9: 30 AM**



**SCAN TO PAY**

## TOURNAMENT RULES AND REGULATIONS

- **TOTAL NUMBER OF ROUNDS** : 6/7 (SUBJECT TO NUMBER OF PARTICIPANTS)
- **SYSTEM OF PLAY** : THE EVENT WILL FOLLOW THE CURRENT FIDE LAWS OF CHESS AND THE SWISS-SYSTEM FORMAT.
- **TIEBREAK (LATEST TIE BREAK)**
  1. BUCHHOLZ CUT-1
  2. BUCHHOLZ
  3. SONNEBORN BERGER
  4. DIRECT ENCOUNTER
  5. NUMBER OF WINS (INCLUDING FORFEIT)
  6. NUMBER OF WINS WITH BLACK
- **Age cut-off rule (as followed under FIDE norms):**
  - Under-9 (U-9): Players born on or after January 1<sup>st</sup> 2017
  - Under-13 (U-13): Players born on or after January 1<sup>st</sup> 2013
  - Under-17 (U-17): Players born on or after January 1<sup>st</sup> 2009
  - Veteran (50+): Players born before January 1<sup>st</sup> 1976

**Note: A valid age-proof document must be submitted to claim category prizes.**

# PRIZE STRUCTURE

	OPEN	CASH
1	TROPHY	4000/-
2	TROPHY	2500/-
3	TROPHY	1500/-
4	TROPHY	1000/-
5	TROPHY	750/-
6-8	MEDALS	500/- (EACH)

UNDER 9		UNDER 13		UNDER 17	
1	TROPHY	1	TROPHY	1	TROPHY
2	TROPHY	2	TROPHY	2	TROPHY
3	TROPHY	3	TROPHY	3	TROPHY
4-6 MEDALS		4-6 MEDALS		4-6 MEDALS	
GIRLS PLAYER		BHADOHI PLAYERS		SUNBEAM PLAYERS	
1	TROPHY+1000/-	1	TROPHY+1000/-	1	TROPHY
2	TROPHY+500/-	2	TROPHY+750/-	2	TROPHY
3	TROPHY	3	TROPHY+500/-	3	TROPHY
4-6 MEDALS		4-6 MEDALS		4-6 MEDALS	

<b>TOP 2 SCHOOL PRIZE</b>	<b>MOMENTOS</b>
<b>YOUNGEST BOY &amp; GIRL</b>	<b>MOMENTOS</b>
<b>BEST DIVYANG PLAYER</b>	<b>MOMENTO + 500/-</b>
<b>BEST VETERAN PLAYER</b>	<b>MOMENTO + 500/-</b>
<i>Each player may receive only one prize. Eligible players may choose between Open, Bhadohi, or Category prizes.</i>	<i>The total points earned by each participant from that school will be used to determine the best school Prize.</i>

**Note: A valid address-proof document must be submitted to claim bhadohi prizes.**

# GLIMPSE OF 1<sup>ST</sup> AND 2<sup>ND</sup> BHADOHI TOURNAMENT



## Important Contacts:-

Tournament Director : **Mr. Abhisekh Baranwal** (Director Sunbeam School Bhadohi)

Chief Arbiter : **FA Aman Kumar Gupta** (1st FIDE Arbiter from Bhadohi)

For Queries : **Ankit** (9628827094), **Prabhat** (7317783161)

## Kashi Chess Academy

*Shaping smarter minds through structured, interactive chess learning – now online and convenient from home.*

Founder: **Aryan Verma** (International Rated Player & Coach)

Contact: **6387874772**

## Enjoy Free Refreshments – for All Participants!

